FEE STRUCTURE

Note: Practical Fees of Rs. 400/- extra for having

PracticalSubjects (Geography/Home Science)

BA FEE STRUCTURE 2024-2025

Sl BA BA | BA
N(;. Head 1ST 3RD | 5TH
SEM SEM | SEM
1 | Admission Fees 400 400 | 400
2 | Tuition Fee 840 840 | 840
3 | Establishment 800 800 | 800
4 | Laboratory 200 200 | 200
5 | Electricity 500 500 | 500
6 | Contingency 300 300 | 300
7 | University Fees 620 0 0
8 | ID Card 50 50 50
9 | Development 500 500 | 500
10 | Library 200 200 | 200
11 | Internal Exam 200 200 | 200
12 | NCC/NSS/Scout 30 30 30
13 | Magazine 150 150 150
14 | Student Union 100 100 | 100
15 | Games & Sports 100 100 100
16 | Festival 150 150 150
17 | Co-Curricular & Extension activities 150 150 150
18 | Cultural activities 50 50 50
19 | Music 50 50 50
20 | Debating/Literary activities 50 50 50
21 | Student Welfare 50 50 50
22 | Student Club Fees 50 50 50
23 | ICT 100 100 | 100
24 | Youth Festival and other events 200 200 | 200
25 | IQAC/NAAC Activities 200 200 | 200
26 | Municipality Tax 50 50 50




27 | Disaster Management 50 50 50
28 | ERP Charge 200 200 | 200
29 | Miscellaneous Expenses 100 100 | 100

TOTAL 6440 | 5820 | 5820

Note: Practical Fees of Rs. 400/- for CBCS 1st Semester and
Rs. 600/- for BA 3rd and 5th Semester for having practical
subjects (Geography/Home Science/Education)

EXTRA FEES

Departmental Activities Fees for Major Students Rs. 200/-Fees for Add-

On Course Rs. 500 /- per course (IF OPTED)

B.Sc. FEE STRUCTURE 2024

Sl. B.Sc. B.Sc. grd B.Sc. 5th
No. LSRN 15t SEM SEM SEM
1 Admission Fee 10000/~ 10000/~ 10000/~
2 Tuition Fee monthly 600/- 600/- 600/

Hostel Fees (Old and New Hostels)

Hostel Admission Fees (One time)(both) | Rs. 6,000/-

Hostel)

Seat Rent and Mess Dues (Old | Rs. 1500/-

financing New Hostel)

Seat Rent and Mess Dues (Self- | Rs. 3500/-




ABSTRACT OF ADMISSION FEES

Sl CLASS Without With
No. Practical Practical
A | BA 15t Semester Major Course Rs. 6440 Rs. 6840
B | BA 3rd Semester Major Course Rs. 5820 Rs. 6420
C | BA 5th Semester Major Course Rs. 5820 Rs. 6420

D | BPL Category Fees for BA 1st/3rd/gth Rs. 850
Sem

E | B.Sc. 15t Semester Admission Fees Rs. 10000/~
Tuition Fee monthly Rs. 600/-
Hostel Admission Fees (One time) Rs. 6,000/-

Monthly Room Rent including
Food

Rs. 4500/- (New Hostel)

Monthly Room Rent including
Food

Rs. 1,500/~ (Old Hostel)

FEE STRUCTURE FOR BPL CATEGORY STUDENTS

BA 1st/3rd/5th Semester

Magazine Fees :  Rs.150
Student Union Fees . Rs. 100
Games and Sports Fees : Rs. 100
IQAC/NAAC Activities : Rs. 100
Municipality Tax : Rs. 50
Disaster Management : Rs. 50
ERP Charge : Rs. 200
Miscellaneous Expenses  : Rs. 100

Total Rs. 850




